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HC 30 Box 61, Otter Creek Rd.

Highbrook Rd.

111 Eden Street
336 Main Street

20 Mt. Desert Street
57 Mt. Desert Street
21 Albert Meadow
14 The Field

111 Eden Street

10 Summer Street
45 Hancock Street
60 Cottage Street

12 Roberts Avenue
P.O. Box 264

RFD 1 Box 420

RR 1 Box 1545

RT. 3 RFD #1, Box 1930
51 Holland Avenue
Newport Drive , Box 7
100 Eden Street

Rt. 3 & Mt. Desert Street
123 Eden Street

111 Eden Street

90 Eden Street

55 West Street

90 Eden Street

Rt. 3 RR1 Box 180
RR1 Box 2165

RFD 1 Box 1125
RFD #1 Box 1790CC
RR 1 Box 2045C

Rt 102 Box 2420C
Route 3, Box 1127
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550.00 Apartment
138.00 Efficiencies
425.00 Efficiencies
945.00 Efficiencies

79.00 B&B
105.00 B&B
325.00 B&B

85.00 B&B
260.00 B&B
110.00 B&B
310.00 B&B
135.00 B&B

95.00 B&B

75.00 Cottage

1100.00 Cottage

545.00 Cottage
465.00 Cottage
90.00 Motel
235.00 Hotel
96.00 Motel
118.00 Hotel
118.00 Hotel
235.00 Hotel
198.00 Hotel
185.00 Hotel
248.00 Hotel
170.00 Hotel

ACOLTOWN,C,40IN NC
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28.00 Campground H#t## Bar Harbor
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PICTURE4,C, PICTURES,C, PHONENUMBIEPICITEXT,C,.PIC2TEXT,C,.PIC3TEXT,C,.PIC4TEXT,C,:
207-288-4592
800-HABA VUE
800-356-3585
207-288-3831
207-288-5721
207-288-5357
800-753-0494
207-288-3705
800-356-3585
207-288-5091
800-238-6309
800-228-6660
207-288-2112
207-288-5451
207-288-5355
207-288-9223
207-288-4670
800-841-8925
800-248-3351
80-388-3453
800-282-5403
800-282-5403
800-356-3585
207-288-5726
800-328-5033
800-445-4077
800-288-9703
207-288-3520
207-288-5185
207-288-4808
207-288-4782
207-288-5139
207-288-5823
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PIC5TEXT,C,.OFF_SEASOI'WEKNI(NAME,C,39
HHHHE Acadia Meadow Apartment
HHtHHE Atlantic Eyrie Lodge
HHHHE Bayview Townhomes
HHtHHE Cadillac Motor Inn
HHtHE Acadia Hotel
HHEHEE Anne's White Columns Inn
HHtHH Balance Rock Inn By-The-Sea
HH#tHHE Bass Cottage In The Field
HHttHHE Bayview Inn
HH#HR# Black Friar Inn
HH R Breakwater 1904
HHH Briarfield Bed and Breakfast Inn
HHtHE Canterbury Cottage
HHtHH# Bay Meadow Colony Cottages
HHtHHE The Cove Farm Inn's Family Cottages
HHHH Eastern Bay Cottages
HH#tR# Eden Village Motel & Cottages
HH#H#E The Auraora Motel
HHtHHE Bar Harbor Inn
HHtHHE Bar Harbor Motel
HHtHE Bar Harbor Quality Inn
HHEHH Bar Harbor Regency/Holiday Resort
HHt i Bayview Hotel
HHHHE Bluenose Inn Stenna Nordica
HHtHH Golden Anchor Inn & Pier
HHHHE Muzzentop-Bluenose Inn
HHtHHE Park Entrance Oceanfront Motel
HHtt#H# Barcadia Campground
HHHHE Bar Harbor Campground
HH#HH# Hadley's Point Campground
HHtHHE M. Desert Narrows Camping Resort
HHtHHE Spruce Valley Campground
H#tHH# Best Western
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